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Résultat Brut, 1¢ére Série Messieurs, Simple Stroke play

Prénom et Nom
B B David Alain

B § Benyamin Paul

B B Le Gallou Daniel
B B Belot Jean-Claude
B I Thebault Loic

B B Stolarski Richard
B § Combot Marcel

B I Bonneau Christian
B B Berriau Patrick

B I Berthoux Philippe
B B Pujol Jean-Jacques
B B Douillard Bernard
B B Lorcy Bernard

B B Brehant Yves

B B Riot Jean-Frangois

B § Gauvin Philippe

B B Mignot Yves

B B Non communiqué

B B Braire Etienne

B B Jaffres Jean

B ¥ Currie John

B B Dec La Bouvrie Antoine

B I Hui Philippe

B I Le Ret Thierry

B B Charrouf Abdallah

B B Lacordaire Emmanuel
B B Lecomte Daniel

B § Bideau Gérard

B B Mabhe Eric

in

Stuart Golf Course
Idx Club
6.3 Nantes Vigneux
6.9 Moliets
5.3 Nantes Erdre
8.1 Guerande
5.4 Freslonniere
6.8 Nantes Erdre
11.5 Barriere La Baule
8.9 Nantes Erdre
8.9 Nantes Erdre
10.4 Barriere La Baule
8.5 Guerande
9.1 Nantes Erdre
12.1 Guerande
11.3 Nantes Erdre
10.2 Bretesche
11.5 Guerande
12.0 Guerande
10.8 Lac Au Duc
10.8 Airbus
11.7 Brest Iroise
7.9 Nantes Erdre
12.8 Guerande
10.6 Savenay
11.7 Baden
11.6 Nantes Erdre
11.1 Cameyrac
13.8 Val D'Amour
12.6 Savenay
14.8 Guerande
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90
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181
181
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30 Tedeschi Antoine 13.9 Guerande
31 B W Sarrabay Alain 13.4 Seignosse
32 B B Montagne Olivier 12.7 Guerande

33 B 0 Le Couedic Yannick
34 B N Maillard Xavier

15.0 Barriere La Baule
12.7 Nantes Vigneux

95 89
94 92
93 94
100 &9
100 96

Résultat Brut, 1ére Série Dames, Simple Stroke play

Stuart Golf Course
CIt Nat. Prénom et Nom Idx Club
1 W0 Cabre Sophie 8.7 Barriere La Baule
2 0 B David Colette 9.4 Nantes Vigneux
3 BN Eourre Sylvie 9.8 Haut Poitou
4 W N Paris Isabelle 12.7 Tours Ardree
5 W N Bideau Brigitte 12.2 Savenay
6 W 0 Dannion Josiane 10.8 Guerande
7 W 0 Mahe Chantal 12.4 Guerande
8 W B Lorcy Maud 16.6 Guerande
9 BN Ricci Jovanna 18.5 Brest Iroise
43 joueurs

T1
77
86
87
84
82
85
91
98
98

T2
76
80
81
87
89
89
93
90
112

184
186
187
189
196

Total
153
166
168
171
171
174
184
188
210
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